Dec 16Feb 17Apr 17Jun 17Aug 17Oct 17Dec 17Feb 18Apr 18Jun 18

T
o

ta
l

V
o

la
ti

li
ty

 (
%

 p
e
r

a
n

n
u

m
)

V
o

la
ti

li
ty

 C
o

n
tr

ib
u

ti
o

n

(%
 o

f
T

o
ta

l
M

V
)

Total Cash Real Estate Private Equity

Hedge Funds Commodities Total Fixed Income

Total Equity Volatility (% per annum)

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Dec 16 Feb 17 Apr 17 Jun 17 Aug 17 Oct 17 Dec 17 Feb 18 Apr 18 Jun 18

A
ll

o
c
a
ti

o
n

 (
%

)

Total Cash Real Estate Private Equity Hedge Funds

Commodities Total Fixed Income Total Equity

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

12%

14%

16%

Jul 17 Sep 17 Nov 17 Jan 18 Mar 18 May 18

%
 o

f
T

o
ta

l
M

V

VaR Diversification Benefit

Page 5 of 11Information Classification: Limited Access

Total Plan Stress Testing 30-Jun-2018

LACERA Reporting Currency: USD

Stress Test - % of Total Plan Assets

Allocation (%)

9/11 Attack - 5

Day

Asian Crisis 97-

98 - 5 day

Black Monday -

5 Day

Equity Crash:

Oct-Nov 1987

China Hard

Landing

Bond Market

Crash: Feb94 -

May94

LTCM: Aug

1998

IR Parallel

Shift +100bps

IR Parallel

Shift

-100bps

Credit

Spreads

+100bps

Credit

Spreads

-100bps

8
Total Equity 46.2% -4.3% -3.8% -9.7% -8.7% -2.8% -3.2% -4.0% 0.0% -0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

9
Total Fixed Income 25.1% 0.4% 0.2% 0.3% -0.2% -0.0% -0.4% -0.2% -1.1% 1.2% -0.6% 0.7%

3
Commodities 2.5% -0.0% -0.0% -0.1% -0.1% -0.0% -0.0% -0.0% 0.0% -0.0% -0.0% 0.0%

4
Hedge Funds (Proxy) 2.9% -0.1% -0.1% -0.1% -0.1% -0.0% -0.1% -0.1% -0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

5
Private Equity (Proxy) 10.3% -0.6% -0.4% -1.4% -1.1% -0.2% -0.4% -0.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

6
Real Estate (Proxy) 11.2% -0.8% -0.6% -1.8% -1.5% -0.3% -0.5% -0.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7
Total Cash 1.8% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% -0.0% 0.0% -0.0% 0.0% -0.0% 0.0%

TOTAL -5.3% -4.7% -12.8% -11.7% -3.4% -4.7% -5.4% -1.2% 1.2% -0.6% 0.7%

2
Benchmark -5.0% -4.5% -12.4% -10.9% -3.7% -4.6% -5.1% -1.4% 1.5% -0.6% 0.7%

Stress Test Chart

Global Exchange

-20%

-15%

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

9/11 Attack - 5
Day

Asian Crisis 97-
98 - 5 day

Black Monday -
5 Day

Equity Crash:
Oct-Nov 1987

China Hard
Landing

Bond Market
Crash: Feb94 -

May94

LTCM: Aug 1998 IR Parallel Shift
+100bps

IR Parallel Shift
-100bps

Credit Spreads
+100bps

Credit Spreads
-100bps

%
 o

f
T

o
ta

l
P

la
n

 A
s
s
e
ts

Total Equity Total Fixed Income Commodities Total Cash Hedge Funds (Proxy) Private Equity (Proxy) Real Estate (Proxy) Benchmark

Information Classification: Limited Access Page 6 of 11

Public Market (Equities & Fixed Income) Analytics By Top 10 Country & Sector 30-Jun-2018